2012 Run for Ray -Trail Run -5.7 Mile Race

Benifting the Ray Underhill family and the Chordoma Cancer Foundation.
Brunswick Nature Park, Nature Trails - Winnabow, NC

Gun: 9:03:00 AM - Weather: 49F - Sunny - Winds N @ 15mph - Gusts 26 mph

SKATE DECK WINNERS - 6 MILE MEN

Place Bib# Name Finish 5.7 Pace Age City
611 MATTHEW WISTHOFF 0:33:01 5:48 26  WILMINGTON NC
599 ROB MOORE 0:36:24 6:23 38 WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC
501 JASON ADAMS 0:36:24 6:23 40 HAMPSTEAD NC

SKATE DECK WINNERS - 6 MILE WOMEN

Place Bib# Name Finish 5.7 Pace Age City
1 1  LEIGH ADAMS 0:41:13 7:14 37 HAMPSTEAD NC
597 GINNY TEER 0:44:42 7:51 36 WILMINGTON NC
553 KRISTEN SMITH 0:45:15 7:56 28 WILMINGTON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:47 PM for Male 14 and under in division 6 MILE
Place Bib# Name Finish 5.7 Pace Age City

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:47 PM for Male 15-19 in division 6 MILE
Place Bib# Name Finish 5.7 Pace Age City

1 561 SAM THERIAULT 0:43:02 7:33 16 HAMPSTEAD NC

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:47 PM for Male 20-24 in division 6 MILE

Place Bib# Name Finish 5.7 Pace Age City
517 ROBBY KNAPP 0:49:29 8:41 24 WILMINGTON NC
581 DREW WILLIAMS 0:54:32 9:34 23  WILMINGTON NC
539 CHASE NEEDHAM 0:54:42 9:36 22  WILMINGTON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:47 PM for Male 25-29 in division 6 MILE

Place Bib# Name Finish 5.7 Pace Age City
1 507 RALPHCOCCO 0:39:57 7:01 28 HOLLY RIDGE NC
2 618 JOSHUA BASS 0:45:23 7:58 26 FAYETTEVILLE NC
3 617 SETH DOWNEN 0:49:29 8:41 27 FAYETTEVILLE NC
4 526 ADAM HILTON 0:52:55 9:17 28 WILMINGTON NC
5 614 ARLO MCCOWHORN 0:56:46 9:58 29 WILMINGTON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:48 PM for Male 30-34 in division 6 MILE

Place Bib# Name Finish 5.7 Pace Age City
1 537 JIMHALLEY 0:38:30 6:45 32 WILMINGTON NC
2 521 EDDIE FILSELL 0:39:32 6:56 32 WILMINGTON NC
3 544 JAMIE PRATT 0:40:50 7:10 30 WILMINGTON NC
4 568 TEE WILKINS 0:48:21 8:29 34 FRANKLINTON NC
5 573 GEORGE ZAFIRIS 0:49:39 8:43 30 WILMINGTON NC
6 516 LEE EATMON 0:49:40 8:43 34 WILSON NC



1
1

0
1

582
534
586
651
524

JOE WAPLE

PETER MCANDREW
MATT STEPHENS
MARVIN GREEN
ANTHONY GLOVER

0:53:08
0:54:11
0:54:59
0:55:14
0:58:49

9:19
9:30
9:39
9:41
10:19

31
32
32
34
31

WILMINGTON NC
BLUE BELL PA

WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:48 PM for Male 35-39 in division 6 MILE
Age City

Place

=
o

[y
[EnY

[EEY
N

O 00 N O L1 B W N P

Bib #
515
570
536
531
505
616
558
591
509
606
565
555

Name

BRIAN DYNOF
JAMIE WRIGHT
KENDALL MCGOWAN
BRIAN LANIER
JOHNATHAN SPEARS
DAN SPEARS

LEE TEMPLE

GARY DEAN

JOHN DALTON
JASON MCCAULEY
KEVIN WELCH
DAVID STARR

Finish 5.7
0:42:08
0:42:08
0:44:37
0:49:30
0:50:09
0:50:09
0:51:25
0:52:12
0:57:49
0:58:27
0:59:17
1:01:07

Pace
7:24
7:24
7:50
8:41
8:48
8:48
9:01
9:09
10:09
10:15
10:24
10:43

35
35
39
37
36
38
36
37
37
35
37
37

WILMINGTON NC
ROCKY POINT NC
WILMINGTON NC
CARY NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
LELAND NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
DENVER CO

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:48 PM for Male 40-44 in division 6 MILE
Age City

Place

O U B W N P

Bib #
528
604
605
615
1082
600

Name

JIM HOLT

TAY FILER

ERIC BURTON
SAM GLASS
PETE PELEUSES
BRET DENEKAS

Finish 5.7
0:37:20
0:39:59
0:44:35
0:47:10
0:48:54
1:11:16

Pace
6:33
7:01
7:49
8:16
8:35
12:30

43
42
42
44
41
41

WILMINGTON NC
HAMPSTEAD NC
HIGH POINT NC
WILMINGTON NC
LELAND NC
FAYETTEVILLE NC

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:48 PM for Male 45-49 in division 6 MILE
Age City

Place

0 N O U1 A W N B

Bib #
596
593
583
502
563
545
612
577

Name

LEE JOHNSON
JEFF ALLSBROOK
STEVE WHITE
RICH ALBERS
JOSEPH VAWTER
JIM QUINN
DEMPSEY GANLEY
DAVID HINDS

Finish 5.7
0:41:07
0:41:16
0:44:31
0:48:53
0:49:33
0:52:22
0:53:35
0:59:22

Pace
7:13
7:14
7:49
8:35
8:42
9:11
9:24
10:25

47
48
47
45
47
46
47
49

CORNING NY
SCOTTS HILL NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC
ROCKY POINT NC
SOUTHPORT NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:48 PM for Male 50-54 in division 6 MILE
Age City

Place

A W N R

Bib #
584
598
609
522

Name

MARK CLAYCOMB
PHILLIP DAVIS
ALEX KING

DAVID FLORY

Finish 5.7
0:42:08
0:44:24
0:45:27
0:50:52

Pace
7:24
7:47
7:58
8:55

52
51
53
53

ROCKY POINT NC
HAMPSTEAD NC
WILMINGTON NC
WILMINGTON NC



5 571 WEYMAN YEE 1:06:39 11:42 54 MYRTLE BEACH SC

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:48 PM for Male 55-59 in division 6 MILE

Place Bib# Name Finish 5.7 Pace Age City
552 JEFF SMITH 0:44:25 7:48 59 WILMINGTON NC
549 KENNETH SCHETTIG 0:55:53 9:48 58 WILMINGTON NC
514 JIM DEPREE 0:57:55 10:10 59 FAYETTEVILLE NC

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:48 PM for Male 60-64 in division 6 MILE
Place Bib# Name Finish 5.7 Pace Age City

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:49 PM for Male 65-69 in division 6 MILE

Place Bib# Name Finish 5.7 Pace Age City
1 601 DENNIS DEASY 0:47:05 8:16 65 LELAND NC
2 550 RUSSSIMMONS 0:52:43 9:15 68 WILMINGTON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:49 PM for Male 70+ in division 6 MILE
Place Bib# Name Finish 5.7 Pace Age City
No results yet for this age group.

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:49 PM for Male No Age in division 6 MILE
Place Bib# Name Finish 5.7 Pace Age City
1 569 MIKE WORSLEY 0:49:59 8:46 99 WILMINGTON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:49 PM for Female 14 and under in division 6 MILE
Place Bib# Name Finish 5.7 Pace Age City

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:49 PM for Female 15-19 in division 6 MILE
Place Bib# Name Finish 5.7 Pace Age City

1 540 MORGAN OSBORNE 0:50:28 8:51 19 SILVER SPRING MD

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:49 PM for Female 20-24 in division 6 MILE

Place Bib# Name Finish 5.7 Pace Age City
554 ERIN STAPP 0:55:10 9:41 24 LELAND NC
542 NATASHA PFEIFFER 0:55:47 9:47 24  WILMINGTON NC
546 ROBIN RHYNE 0:57:48 10:08 23 WILMINGTON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:49 PM for Female 25-29 in division 6 MILE

Place Bib# Name Finish 5.7 Pace Age City

1 520 FAITH FILSELL 0:47:02 8:15 29 WILMINGTON NC
2 564 KAREN WEIMER 0:51:24 9:01 29 LELAND NC

3 527 RYANHILTON 0:52:35 9:14 28 WILMINGTON NC
4 506 RACHEL CLARY 0:54:28 9:33 26 WILMINGTON NC
5 551 KATHRYN SISLER 0:54:57 9:38 26 WILMINGTON NC
6 557 MICHELLE SZABO 0:55:09 9:41 28 LELAND NC

7 589 STACEY MCCORKLE 0:57:58 10:10 28 SOUTHPORT NC



8 585 EMILY FOSTER 0:58:45 10:18 28 WILMINGTON NC
9 512 CINDY DAVIS 1:00:50 10:40 29 WILMINGTON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:50 PM for Female 30-34 in division 6 MILE

Place Bib# Name Finish 5.7 Pace Age City
1 567 ERICAWHITEHEAD 0:49:39 8:43 30 WILMINGTON NC
2 580 SARARUDY 0:51:46 9:05 34 WILMINGTON NC
3 556 LAURA STERNER 0:53:16 9:21 30 WILMINGTON NC
4 529 EMILY HOPKINS 0:54:05 9:29 32 CHARLOTTE NC
5 523 KARI GLOVER 0:55:19 9:42 30 WILMINGTON NC
6 504 SUSAN BOYD 0:55:35 9:45 32 HOLLY SPRINGS NC
7 575 AMANDA HARBERGER 0:56:36 9:56 33 WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC
8 579 KRISTIN BROWN 1:03:48 11:12 32 WILMINGTON NC
9 519 TIFFANY FARWELL 1:09:53 12:16 33 WILMINGTON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:50 PM for Female 35-39 in division 6 MILE

Place Bib# Name Finish 5.7 Pace Age City

1 613 ARON LANIE 0:47:.03 8:15 37 WILMINGTON NC

2 608 SHANA BOURGEOIS 0:47:40 8:22 36 WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC
3 562 CHELSEA THORNHILL 0:51:11 8:59 36 WILMINGTON NC

4 503 SARAH ARCHIBALD 0:53:43 9:25 35 WILMINGTON NC

5 603 KIMBERLY JESSUP 0:55:37 9:45 38 WILMINGTON NC

6 532 BRIDGET LEIVISKA 0:58:57 10:21 39 WILMINGTON NC

7 541 MARLI OVERMAN 1:.01:07 10:43 37 DENVERCO

8 566 JENNIFER WEST 1:01:31 10:48 37 WILMINGTON NC

9 513 NIKITA DENEKAS 1:12:55 12:48 39 FAYETTEVILLE NC

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:50 PM for Female 40-44 in division 6 MILE

Place Bib# Name Finish 5.7 Pace Age City
1 525 RENEE GRIFFIN 0:53:47 9:26 42  WILMINGTON NC
2 538 CHERYL NAPIER 0:59:05 10:22 41 LELAND NC
3 576 MICHELE EGGLESTON 1:10:10 12:19 41 WILMINGTON NC
4 518 ELEANOR ERICKSON 1:21:32 14:18 42 SOUTHPORT NC

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:50 PM for Female 45-49 in division 6 MILE

Place Bib# Name Finish 5.7 Pace Age City
1 607 VALIEANNE ESTES 0:45:42 8:01 49 WILMINGTON NC
2 560 LISATHERIAULT 0:49:22 8:40 48 HAMPSTEAD NC

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:50 PM for Female 50-54 in division 6 MILE

Place Bib# Name Finish 5.7 Pace Age City
510 MARCELLA DARLING 0:57:54 10:09 52 GARNER NC
543 ANNINA POPE 1:00:04 10:32 52 PARKTON NC
30 SUSAN LINDER-HAUSER 1:10:13 12:19 50 WILMINGTON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:50 PM for Female 55-59 in division 6 MILE
Place Bib# Name Finish 5.7 Pace Age City



1 595 DANI PHILLIPS 0:52:36 9:14 55 HAMPSTEAD NC
2 610 REMI HITCHCOCK 0:58:22 10:14 56 WILMINGTON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:50 PM for Female 60-64 in division 6 MILE
Place Bib# Name Finish 5.7 Pace Age City

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:50 PM for Female 65-69 in division 6 MILE
Place Bib# Name Finish 5.7 Pace Age City
No results yet for this age group.

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:51 PM for Female 70+ in division 6 MILE
Place Bib# Name Finish 5.7 Pace Age City
1 530 JUDYKIERNAN 1:10:39 12:24 71 WILMINGTON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:51 PM for Female No Age in division 6 MILE
Place Bib# Name Finish 5.7 Pace Age City
1 1006 VISHAK DAS 0:55:24 9:43 99 WILMINGTON NC



