		ay -Trail Run -5.7 Mile Rad						
	-	ay Underhill family and the		er Founda	tion.			
		ure Park, Nature Trails - Wi						
		M - Weather: 49F - Sunny	- Winds N @ 15m	ph - Gusts	26 mp	h		
AGE GR	OUP RE	SULTS						
SKATE F		INNERS - 6 MILE MEN						
		Name	Finish 5.7	Pace	Δσρ	City		
1		MATTHEW WISTHOFF	0:33:01	5:48	26	-		
_	-							
2	599		0:36:24	6:23	38			
3	501	JASON ADAMS	0:36:24	6:23	40	HAMPSTEAD NC		
	DECK W	INNERS - 6 MILE WOMEN						
lace	Bib #	Name	Finish 5.7	Pace	Age	City		
1	1	LEIGH ADAMS	0:41:13	7:14	37			
2	597		0:44:42	7:51	36			
3	553	-	0:45:15	7:56		WILMINGTON NC		
5	555		0.75.15	7.50	20			
Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:47 PM for Male 14 and under in division 6 MILE								
lace	-	Name	Finish 5.7	Pace		City		
					U	,		
Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:47 PM for Male 15-19 in division 6 MILE								
lace	Bib #	Name	Finish 5.7	Pace	Age	City		
1	561	SAM THERIAULT	0:43:02	7:33	16	HAMPSTEAD NC		
ge Gro	oup Rac	e Report as of 2/25/2012 2	2:25:47 PM for Ma	ale 20-24 i	n divisi	on 6 MILE		
Place	Bib #	Name	Finish 5.7	Pace	Age	City		
1	517	ROBBY KNAPP	0:49:29	8:41	24	WILMINGTON NC		
2	581	DREW WILLIAMS	0:54:32	9:34	23	WILMINGTON NC		
3	539	CHASE NEEDHAM	0:54:42	9:36	22	WILMINGTON NC		
-	•	e Report as of 2/25/2012 2		ale 25-29 i	n divisi	on 6 MILE		
lace	Bib #	Name	Finish 5.7	Pace	Age	City		
1	507	RALPH COCCO	0:39:57	7:01	28	HOLLY RIDGE NC		
2	618	JOSHUA BASS	0:45:23	7:58	26	FAYETTEVILLE NC		
3	617	SETH DOWNEN	0:49:29	8:41	27	FAYETTEVILLE NC		
4	526	ADAM HILTON	0:52:55	9:17	28	WILMINGTON NC		
5	614	ARLO MCCOWHORN	0:56:46	9:58	29	WILMINGTON NC		
-	-	e Report as of 2/25/2012 2						
lace	Bib #	Name	Finish 5.7	Pace	Age	City		
1	537	JIM HALLEY	0:38:30	6:45	32	WILMINGTON NC		
2	521	EDDIE FILSELL	0:39:32	6:56	32	WILMINGTON NC		
3	544	JAMIE PRATT	0:40:50	7:10	30	WILMINGTON NC		
4	568	TEE WILKINS	0:48:21	8:29	34	FRANKLINTON NC		
5	573	GEORGE ZAFIRIS	0:49:39	8:43	30	WILMINGTON NC		
6	516	LEE EATMON	0:49:40	8:43	34	WILSON NC		

7	582	JOE WAPLE	0:53:08	9:19	31	WILMINGTON NC
8	534	PETER MCANDREW	0:54:11	9:30	32	BLUE BELL PA
9	586	MATT STEPHENS	0:54:59	9:39	32	WILMINGTON NC
10	651	MARVIN GREEN	0:55:14	9:41	34	WILMINGTON NC
11	524	ANTHONY GLOVER	0:58:49	10:19	31	WILMINGTON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:48 PM for Male 35-39 in division 6 MILE

ΡI

Р

lace	Bib #	Name	Finish 5.7	Pace	Age	City
1	515	BRIAN DYNOF	0:42:08	7:24	35	WILMINGTON NC
2	570	JAMIE WRIGHT	0:42:08	7:24	35	ROCKY POINT NC
3	536	KENDALL MCGOWAN	0:44:37	7:50	39	WILMINGTON NC
4	531	BRIAN LANIER	0:49:30	8:41	37	CARY NC
5	505	JOHNATHAN SPEARS	0:50:09	8:48	36	WILMINGTON NC
6	616	DAN SPEARS	0:50:09	8:48	38	WILMINGTON NC
7	558	LEE TEMPLE	0:51:25	9:01	36	WILMINGTON NC
8	591	GARY DEAN	0:52:12	9:09	37	LELAND NC
9	509	JOHN DALTON	0:57:49	10:09	37	WILMINGTON NC
10	606	JASON MCCAULEY	0:58:27	10:15	35	WILMINGTON NC
11	565	KEVIN WELCH	0:59:17	10:24	37	WILMINGTON NC
12	555	DAVID STARR	1:01:07	10:43	37	DENVER CO

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:48 PM for Male 40-44 in division 6 MILE

I	Place	Bib #	Name	Finish 5.7	Pace	Age	City
	1	528	JIM HOLT	0:37:20	6:33	43	WILMINGTON NC
	2	604	TAY FILER	0:39:59	7:01	42	HAMPSTEAD NC
	3	605	ERIC BURTON	0:44:35	7:49	42	HIGH POINT NC
	4	615	SAM GLASS	0:47:10	8:16	44	WILMINGTON NC
	5	1082	PETE PELEUSES	0:48:54	8:35	41	LELAND NC
	6	600	BRET DENEKAS	1:11:16	12:30	41	FAYETTEVILLE NC

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:48 PM for Male 45-49 in division 6 MILE

Place	Bib #	Name	Finish 5.7	Pace	Age	City
1	596	LEE JOHNSON	0:41:07	7:13	47	CORNING NY
2	593	JEFF ALLSBROOK	0:41:16	7:14	48	SCOTTS HILL NC
3	583	STEVE WHITE	0:44:31	7:49	47	WILMINGTON NC
4	502	RICH ALBERS	0:48:53	8:35	45	WILMINGTON NC
5	563	JOSEPH VAWTER	0:49:33	8:42	47	ROCKY POINT NC
6	545	JIM QUINN	0:52:22	9:11	46	SOUTHPORT NC
7	612	DEMPSEY GANLEY	0:53:35	9:24	47	WILMINGTON NC
8	577	DAVID HINDS	0:59:22	10:25	49	WILMINGTON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:48 PM for Male 50-54 in division 6 MILE

Place	Bib #	Name	Finish 5.7	Pace	Age	City
1	584	MARK CLAYCOMB	0:42:08	7:24	52	ROCKY POINT NC
2	598	PHILLIP DAVIS	0:44:24	7:47	51	HAMPSTEAD NC
3	609	ALEX KING	0:45:27	7:58	53	WILMINGTON NC
4	522	DAVID FLORY	0:50:52	8:55	53	WILMINGTON NC

5	571	WEYMAN YEE	1:06:39	11:42	54	MYRTLE BEACH SC					
Age Gro	up Rac	e Report as of 2/25/2012	2:25:48 PM for Ma	lle 55-59 in	ı divisio	on 6 MILE					
Place	Bib #	Name	Finish 5.7	Pace	Age	City					
1	552	JEFF SMITH	0:44:25	7:48	59	WILMINGTON NC					
2	549	KENNETH SCHETTIG	0:55:53	9:48	58	WILMINGTON NC					
- 3	514	JIM DEPREE	0:57:55	10:10		FAYETTEVILLE NC					
5	514		0.57.55	10.10	55						
Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:48 PM for Male 60-64 in division 6 MILE											
Place	Bib #	Name	Finish 5.7	Pace	Age	City					
Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:49 PM for Male 65-69 in division 6 MILE											
Place		Name	Finish 5.7	Pace	Age						
					-						
1	601	DENNIS DEASY	0:47:05	8:16		LELAND NC					
2	550	RUSS SIMMONS	0:52:43	9:15	68	WILMINGTON NC					
Age Gro	up Rac	e Report as of 2/25/2012	2:25:49 PM for Ma	le 70+ in d	ivision	6 MILE					
Place		Name	Finish 5.7	Pace		City					
		for this age group.									
		or the 480 8.00p.									
Age Gro	up Rac	e Report as of 2/25/2012	2:25:49 PM for Ma	le No Age	in divis	sion 6 MILE					
Place	Bib #	Name	Finish 5.7	Pace	Age	City					
1	569	MIKE WORSLEY	0:49:59	8:46	99	WILMINGTON NC					
Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:49 PM for Female 14 and under in division 6 MILE											
Place	Bib #	Name	Finish 5.7	Pace	Age	City					
A		- Depart of 2/25/2012		nala 15 10	نية مانية						
-	-	e Report as of 2/25/2012									
Place		Name	Finish 5.7	Pace	Age	-					
1	540	MORGAN OSBORNE	0:50:28	8:51	19	SILVER SPRING MD					
Age Gro	up Rac	e Report as of 2/25/2012	2:25:49 PM for Fer	nale 20-24	in divi	ision 6 MILF					
Place	Bib #	Name	Finish 5.7	Pace	Age						
1	554	ERIN STAPP	0:55:10	9:41	-	LELAND NC					
2	542	NATASHA PFEIFFER	0:55:47	9:47		WILMINGTON NC					
3	546	ROBIN RHYNE	0:57:48	10:08	23	WILMINGTON NC					
Age Gro	up Rac	e Report as of 2/25/2012	2:25:49 PM for Fer	nale 25-29	in divi	ision 6 MILF					
Place	-	Name	Finish 5.7	Pace		City					
Thee		Nume	1111311 3.7	1 dec	ABC	City					
1	520	FAITH FILSELL	0:47:02	8:15	29	WILMINGTON NC					
2	564	KAREN WEIMER	0:51:24	9:01	29	LELAND NC					
3	527	RYAN HILTON	0:52:35	9:14	28	WILMINGTON NC					
4	506 551	RACHEL CLARY	0:54:28	9:33	26	WILMINGTON NC					
5	551	KATHRYN SISLER									
			0:54:57	9:38	26	WILMINGTON NC					
6	557	MICHELLE SZABO	0:55:09	9:41	28	LELAND NC					

8	585	EMILY FOSTER	0:58:45	10:18	28	WILMINGTON NC
9	512	CINDY DAVIS	1:00:50	10:40	29	WILMINGTON NC

Place	Bib #	Name	Finish 5.7	Pace	Age	City					
1	567	ERICA WHITEHEAD	0:49:39	8:43	30	WILMINGTON NC					
2	580	SARA RUDY	0:51:46	9:05	34	WILMINGTON NC					
3	556	LAURA STERNER	0:53:16	9:21	30	WILMINGTON NC					
4	529	EMILY HOPKINS	0:54:05	9:29	32	CHARLOTTE NC					
5	523	KARI GLOVER	0:55:19	9:42	30	WILMINGTON NC					
6	504	SUSAN BOYD	0:55:35	9:45	32	HOLLY SPRINGS NC					
7	575	AMANDA HARBERGER	0:56:36	9:56	33	WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC					
8	579	KRISTIN BROWN	1:03:48	11:12	32	WILMINGTON NC					
9	519	TIFFANY FARWELL	1:09:53	12:16	33	WILMINGTON NC					

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:50 PM for Female 30-34 in division 6 MILE

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:50 PM for Female 35-39 in division 6 MILE

Place	Bib #	Name	Finish 5.7	Pace	Age	City
1	613	ARON LANIE	0:47:03	8:15	37	WILMINGTON NC
2	608	SHANA BOURGEOIS	0:47:40	8:22	36	WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH NC
3	562	CHELSEA THORNHILL	0:51:11	8:59	36	WILMINGTON NC
4	503	SARAH ARCHIBALD	0:53:43	9:25	35	WILMINGTON NC
5	603	KIMBERLY JESSUP	0:55:37	9:45	38	WILMINGTON NC
6	532	BRIDGET LEIVISKA	0:58:57	10:21	39	WILMINGTON NC
7	541	MARLI OVERMAN	1:01:07	10:43	37	DENVER CO
8	566	JENNIFER WEST	1:01:31	10:48	37	WILMINGTON NC
9	513	NIKITA DENEKAS	1:12:55	12:48	39	FAYETTEVILLE NC

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:50 PM for Female 40-44 in division 6 MILE

Place	Bib #	Name	Finish 5.7	Pace	Age	City
1	525	RENEE GRIFFIN	0:53:47	9:26	42	WILMINGTON NC
2	538	CHERYL NAPIER	0:59:05	10:22	41	LELAND NC
3	576	MICHELE EGGLESTON	1:10:10	12:19	41	WILMINGTON NC
4	518	ELEANOR ERICKSON	1:21:32	14:18	42	SOUTHPORT NC

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:50 PM for Female 45-49 in division 6 MILE

Place	Bib #	Name	Finish 5.7	Pace	Age	City
1	607	VALJEANNE ESTES	0:45:42	8:01	49	WILMINGTON NC
2	560	LISA THERIAULT	0:49:22	8:40	48	HAMPSTEAD NC

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:50 PM for Female 50-54 in division 6 MILE

P

Place	Bib #	Name	Finish 5.7	Pace	Age	City
1	510	MARCELLA DARLING	0:57:54	10:09	52	GARNER NC
2	543	ANNINA POPE	1:00:04	10:32	52	PARKTON NC
3	30	SUSAN LINDER-HAUSER	1:10:13	12:19	50	WILMINGTON NC

Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:50 PM for Female 55-59 in division 6 MILEPlaceBib # NameFinish 5.7PaceAge City

1	595	DANI PHILLIPS	0:52:36	9:14	55	HAMPSTEAD NC				
2	610	REMI HITCHCOCK	0:58:22	10:14	56	WILMINGTON NC				
Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:50 PM for Female 60-64 in division 6 MILE										
Place	Bib #	Name	Finish 5.7	Pace	Age	City				
Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:50 PM for Female 65-69 in division 6 MILE										
Place	Bib #	Name	Finish 5.7	Pace	Age	City				
No results yet for this age group.										
Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:51 PM for Female 70+ in division 6 MILE										
Place	Bib #	Name	Finish 5.7	Pace	Age	City				
1	530	JUDY KIERNAN	1:10:39	12:24	71	WILMINGTON NC				
Age Group Race Report as of 2/25/2012 2:25:51 PM for Female No Age in division 6 MILE										
Place	Bib #	Name	Finish 5.7	Pace	Age	City				
1	1006	VISHAK DAS	0:55:24	9:43	99	WILMINGTON NC				